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Introduction
Vancouver, New Westminster and District Union Label Trades
Council Collection
1939-1981

The use of the union label and promotion of goods made by
unionized workers was the mandate of the Vancouver, New
Westminster and District Trade Union Label Council. The first
meeting, in September 1939 was an interesting date for
commencement of union label promotion. The war years would see an
end to economic depression and layoffs and create a climate where
patriotism could be used to overshadow concern for proper working
conditions in industries. However, unions survived the war and
the label committee gained support, through donations of the
city's craft unions.

The union label committee's classic campaigns began in the 1950's
and continued until the late 1970's, and Josephine Hallock was
ever present. In 40 years with the organization Hallock served as
secretary, vice-president and president at varying times. She
instituted annual exhibits at the Pacific National Exhibition and
at national meetings of the Trade Union Council of the Canadian
Labour Congress. She also served on a number of committees,
including the B.C. Federation of Labour Women's Rights Committee
in the 1970's.

Hallock's husband Earl died in 1974. This did not slow her
dedication to the union label campaign, but steered her in other
directions philosophically. At this time, according to her
papers, she began to take an interest in Eastern religions,
specifically Theosophy which views life as "an expression of the
eternal, of God...it points to the grand stages as revealed in
all religions, as the Stairway from man to God..."

The desire to know of an everlasting life, and a drive for
recognition of union made products are two sides of a remarkably
energetic woman. This collection reveals the passions in
Josephine Hallock's life and will aid students of the labour
movement and social historians interested in alternative
religions.

Hallock retired from the union label committee in 1979, and the
following year the name was changed to the Vancouver Trade Union
Label Committee. Hallock died in 1985, and the collection was
passed onto the Trade Union Research Bureau, and came to UBC in
1987.
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Guide to Inventory
Vancouver and New Westminster Trade Union Label Council Papers
1936-1979

The Vancouver and New Westminster Trade Union Label Council
papers are comprised of housekeeping records and material
collected by Josephine Hallock, as a result of her activities as
secretary, vice-president, president and chairperson over four
decades.

Minutes from 1939 to 1953 are bound in volumes with financial
reports attached. Records from 1948 are missing, while the years
1954 to 1962 are bound, largely without financial records.
Records from 1965 to 1972 are missing, and those to 1979, are
unbound and spotty.

Correspondence files are largely in regard to appeals for funds
and remarks to contributing unions. These files may be useful as
an overview of participants in the Union Label movement, but this
information is more succinct in the Financial Records, which
includes receipt books and ledgers which denote per capita
contributions from 1958 to 1969.

The Trade Union Label Committee was a body of the B.C. FEDERATION
OF LABOUR and therefore a grandchild of CANADIAN LABOUR CONGRESS.
In the late 1960's and early 1970's Hallock received conventions
proceedings and reports generated by these organizations, which
are listed as subject files. THE B.C. FEDERATION OF LABOUR
WOMEN'S RIGHTS COMMITTEE IS an interesting body of material
within the B.C. Federation of Labour file. Newsletters and
material relating to a 1975 conference are valuable to an
understanding of the concerns and activities of trade union women
in the mid 1970's. Other material relating to women includes a
pamphlet and newsletter regarding INTERNATIONAL WOMEN's DAY and a
skit from WINTERSCHOOL 1975 which looks at sexual harassment.

Over the years Hallock and her husband Earl, along with
co-founder ED SMITH attended a number of conventions across the
country, in connection with the TULC and in Earl's case, the
UNITED BROTHERHOOD OF CARPENTERS AND JOINERS. These sojourns
resulted in the accumulation over time of UNION BUTTONS and
DELEGATE BADGES. The are largely oversize, pinned for display on
cloth covered boards. PHOTOGRAPHS of Trades and Labour Congress
UNION LABEL COMMITTEE and UNITED BROTHERHOOD OF CARPENTERS AND
JOINERS are also found in Oversize.

When Hallock retired from the TULC in 1979, she had collected a
voluminous amount of material related to the promotion of the
union label, but her passion for rights of the working people
extended to human rights in general. Through the 1870's she
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attended meetings of the B.C. HUMAN RIGHTS COALITION and the
UNITED NATIONS ASSOCIATION IN CANADA. Minutes and press releases
are among these subject files.

Vancouver, New Westmimster and District Union Label Trades Council

Hallock's remaining personal items are listed under Subgroups,
JOSEPHINE HALLOCK and A.E. (EARL) HALLOCK. Items of interest
under the latter include dues books and an initiation book from
the UNITED BROTHERHOOD OF CARPENTERS AND JOINERS and an
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE CARD, C. 1950's.

Josephine Hallock's personal papers are comprised largely of
housekeeping records of the THEOSOPHICAL SOCIETY of the HERMES
LODGE, Vancouver through the mid 1970's. Her interest in
spiritual growth is also shown through miscellaneous files
related to Asian Studies. A handbill advertising a visit to
Vancouver by 60's drug promoter turned guru RAM DASS is included
here. Posters relating to the event are found in Oversize, as are
mounted clippings from the B.C. FEDERATIONIST and THE WORKER
newspapers of late 1919 and early 1920.
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VANCOUVER, NEW WESTMINSTER AND DISTRICT
UNION LABEL TRADES COUNCIL COLLECTION

Inventory
Box File Series Incl. Dates
MINUTES
1 1 Minute Book 1939-1947
1 2 Minute Book 1949-1953
2 1 Minute Book 1953-1967
2 2 Minute Book 1957-1958
2 3 Minute Book (Exec.Comm.) 1956
3 1 Minutes 1963-1965
3 2 Minutes 19721977
1979;1981
FINANCIAL RECORDS
3 3 Receipt Book 1955-1958
3 4 Receipt Book 1959-1966
3 5 Receipt Book (Per Capita Donations) 1967-1969
3 6 Donations (Listed by Union) 1962-1963
3 7 Petty Cash Ledger; Expense Book 1958-1979;
1958
3 8 Statements 1974-1975;
1979
3 9 Statements 1979
CORRESPONDENCE
4 1 Qutgoing re: Union Products 1962
4 2 Incoming (Ephemera) from
King County Union Card Label Comm. 1960
4 3 Incoming re: Ontario Federation
of Labour Women's Comm. 1960
4 4 Incoming 1972
4 5 Incoming re: Funds 1968-1969
4 6 Incoming re: Delegates 1972
4 7 Incoming re: Hallock Dinner 1979
4 8 Incoming 1974-1975
4 9 General re: Labour Temple 19481974
4 10 Incoming re: Clifford A. Sconton 1966
REPORTS
4 11 Report of Vice-President 1963-1964
4 12 Reports to Conventions 1969,;1970;
1972-1975
4 13 Report to Executive Board 1974-1975
4 14 Report to Building Trades Conv. 1975
4 15 Report re: Automation ND
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TULC Inventory

Box File Series Incl. Dates
REPORTS continued

Reports re: TULC Conventions

4 21 1962

4 22 1966

4 23 1970

4 24 1974

4 25 1975

4 26 1976

4 27 1980

4 28 1980 Conference Resultions

4 29 Conference Questionnaires ND

PRINTED MATERIAL

4 16 Constitution 1972

4 17 Lists, Union Label Affiliates ND

4 18 Transcripts, Radio Broadcasts ND

4 19 Letterhead

4 20 Constitution C.1941
4 30 TULC Newsletter ND

4 31 Pamphlet "TNT In a Purse" ND

SUBJECT SERIES
Union Label Buying Week

4 32 Notes ND
4 33 Reports, Ephemera 1955
4 34 Reports, Qutgoing Letters 1955
Ed Smith
4 35 Biographical Notes C. 1953
Pacific National Exhibition
4 36 Correspondence, Directives
B.C. Federation of Labour
5 1 Convention Proceedings 1976
5 2 Summary of Proceedings 1978
5 3 Convention Proceedings 1978
5 4 Constitutions 1972;1974
5 5 Pamphlets « 1973
5 6 Publication "B.C. Labour" 1975
5 7 Analysis of Labour Code 1973
5 8 Report on Cost of Living 1971
5 9 Submissions 1975
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TULC Inventory
Series

Canadian Labour Congress
Convention Proceedings

Correspondence, Clippings
Constitution

Publicatation "Canadian Labour
Comment"

Series

Subject Series, CLC continued

Publication"Canadian Labour"
Publication "Women in Unions™®
Publication "Fact Sheets"

B.C. Federation of Labour Women's

Rights Committee

Essay "Women are Persons"
Committee Members

Conference Agenda, Proceedings
Speech by Margo Trevelyan
Newsletter "Sisterhood"
Clipping "No More Leering"
Miscellaneous re: Women
Committee Minutes

Publication "Legislation Relating

to Working Women"

American Federation of Labour
Pamphlet "A History of Union
Labels™

Bakers and Confectioners Union
List of Affiliated Shops

B.C. Chamber of Commerce
List of Conventions

B.C. Department of Labour
Annual Report

B.C. Committee for International
Year on Human Rights
Report by Joseph Katz

B.C. Human Rights Council
Minutes, Financial Reports
Qutgoing Letters
Annual Report, Convention Proc.
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Incl. Dates

1970
1974
1976
1978
1970
1970

1978

1979
1979
19787

1975
1975
19721981
1977
1972;1981
1975
1981

ND

1953

1979

1969

1971

1968

1975
1973
1974



TULC Inventory

Box File Series Incl. Dates
Series File B.C. Human Rights
Council continued

8 9 Report re: B.C. Human Rights 1972
8 10 Seminar, Environmental Management 1976

B.C. Overtime

8 11 Guide to series, Vancouver Cooperative
Radio Guide 1972
B.C. Provincial Council of Carpenters
8 12 Convention Proceedings 1977
8 13 Convention Reports, Resolutions 1977
8 14 Covention Agenda 1975
8 15 Address to Convention, Bill Zander 1977
Labour Music
9 1 "IWW Songs," 1956
9 2 "Songs of Work and Freedom" ND
May Day
9 3 Handbill Announcing Rally C. 1970
New Democratic Party
9 4 Press Release, Newsletter
"Your MLA" 1972
9 5 Publication "BC Govt. News" 1972
Ontario Federation of Labour
9 ) Publication "Labour and Politics
1972-1977" 1978
United Nations Association In
Canada
9 7 Minutes, Press Release, Newsletter 1975
9 8 Brief re: Human Settlement,
Pamphlet re: Habitat Conference 1976
Unions
9 9 Newsletters generated by: Bakers,
BCGEU, CUPW, HBREU, IWA, OUEU,
UFAW, Retail Food and Drugstore
Union 1973-1975
Vancouver and District Labour
Council
9 10 Minutes 1974
9 11 Minutes 1977




TULC Inventory
Box File Series Incl. Dates

United Steelworkers of America
9 12 Director's Report 1974

Vancouver Labour Committe for
Human Rights
9 13 Resume, Appeal for Funds ND

Vancouver School Board
9 14 Minutes 1975

Winter School
9 15 Newsletters, Notes, Skit 1975

CLIPPINGS, EPHEMERA

10 1 Miscellaneous re: Labour 1955-56
10 2 Miscellaneous re: Labour 1970's
10 3,4 Newspaper "Labour Statesman" 1954;1955
10 5,6 Ephemera re: Union Label Goods
PHOTOGRAPHS
11 27 Photographs on subjects related to
promotion of the Union Label, including
ED SMITH, PACIFIC NATIONAL EXHIBITION
EXHIBITS, JOSEPHINE HALLOCK A.E. HALLOCK,
TULC EXECUTIVE COMMMITTEE
SUBGROUPS

A.E. Hallock
SUBJECT SERIES
Amalgamaged Lithographers of

America
12 1 Pin (Photograph) ND
United Brotherhood of Carpenters and
Joiners
12 2 Dues Books 1937;41;50;54;
57;64
12 3 Constitution, Inititation Book 1956 ;ND

Trades and Labour Council




Box

12

12

12

File

TULC Inventory

Series
A.E. Hallock, Subject Files cont.

Certificate re: Merger, Pamphlet
"Overview of the TLC"

Industrial Workers of the World
Songbook, Newspaper "Industrial
Worker"

CLIPPINGS

TLC Merger

Josephine Hallock

12

13
13

13
13

- 0 0O~

12
13

14-16

HSwWw N

SUBJECT SERIES

Theosophical Society, Hermes Lodge
Minutes, Financial Statements
Conference Minutes
Incoming Letters
Publications, Program
Announcement
Members List, Publication
"The Canadian Theosophist"
Speech by Joy Mills, Course
Sylibus
Brochures re: Visit of Ramm Dass

CLIPPINGS, EPHEMERA

AWARDS

Certificate of Affiliation, Office
and Technical Employees Union
Certificate to A.E.H. re: Union
Brotherhood Week

Plaque to J.H. re: Retirement
Plaque to J.H. re: Participation
in Women's Rights Conference

Incl. Dates

1956

195631957

1956

1974-1975
1977
1975
1974-1975
1972

1972
1975

1956

1956
1979

1977



OVERSIZE

14

15

16

(Folders)
17-1
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1

18-1
18-2-6 -

19-1-14

21
22
25
24

TULC Inventory

CERTIFICATES

Charter, TULC
Proclomation re: Union Buying Week
PHOTOGRAPHS

Delegates, Edmonton Convention
(TLC?)
Labour Day Parade

Trades and Labour Congress
Convention

Canadian Labour Congress
Convention

Building Trades Banquet
Building Trades Banquet
Trades and Labour Congress
Conference

Trades and Labour Congress
Conference

CLIPPINGS

Lumber Worker's Industrial Union
"The Worker"
B.C. Federationist

EPHEMERA

Union Pins, Delegate Pins
pinboards 1 & 2. 1: 1-70 /2: 71-131

Pinboards 3 - 5.

1952
1977

1927
ND

1949

1960
1950
1957

1945
1967

Sept.1919
- Sept.1919-
March 1920

. 132-148 / 4: 149-168/ 5: 169-187

1
3

pinboards 6 - 8. 6: 189-202 / 7: 203-219/ 8: 220-238
9

Pinboards 9 -11.
Pinboards 12-14

: 239-256 / 10;-257-272/ 11:273-345
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Vancouver, New Westminster and District Union Label Trades Council fonds:
Addendum to Inventory (2001)

Dates of creation: 1921-1984.
Physical description: 2 ¢cm textual records, 2 books, 47 photographic negatives, 59
photographs, 60 signs and posters, 20 pins and ribbons.

Scope and content:

The acquisition contains a variety of print material from the Union Label Trades Council,
including two record books from the early days of the Council, and a number of photographs,
posters and signs remaining from the Council’s promotional and public-awareness campaigns.
Of particular note are a number of union convention pins to be added to the substantial collection
previously acquired.

Immediate source of acquisition:

This material was donated in November, 2000 from Arthur Kube of Surrey, British Columbia.
The union convention pins and ribbons were obtained in exchange for a number of union pins
that were to be included in the Canadian Labour Congress pin collection housed at the Simon

Fraser University Archives.

1. Textual records series. 1921-1960(?)
70 items
This series contains 2 books, a minutes book and an accounts book, from the early years of
the Union Label Trades Council, as well as drafts of reports and a small number of
miscellaneous items.

2. Photographic images series. 1956-1964.
106 items
This series is composed of 47 photographic negatives taken to document Union Label Trades
Council activities associated with “Union Buying Week” in 1952. These photographic
negatives were all taken by David Wade. The other 59 images in this series are photographs
which document Council promotional activities, in particular the Council’s booth at the
Pacific National Exhibition in various years, and the participation of Council members (in
particular Josephine Hallock) in Canadian Labour Congress and other conventions.

3. Ephemera series. 1950-1984.
82 items
This series consists of signs and posters, most of which were used as part of the Council
show booth, as well as a number of union convention pins and ribbons. The majority of
these pins and ribbons are from AFL-CIO and IWA Conventions.



Box/File # # items
Textual records series. 70 items
Box 25
25-1 Minute book 1
25-2 Accounts book 1
25-3 Charles E. Thompson to Ed Smith re: Union

Buying Week 1
25-4 Receipts: Advertising, Printing, Promotions 32
25-5 Report of Delegates to Conference Convention — Montreal 1
25-6 Report of Trades and Labour Congress Convention — Montreal 1
25-7 Report of Committee on Union Labels 1
25-8 Lists of Union Label Organisations 30
Note: 25-9 — 25-16 are listed below under Ephemera series.
25-17 Clippings 2
Photographic images series. 106 images
Box 26(a)

BC2001/1-47 “Union Buying Week” Sept. 1-6™ 1952

Box 26(b)

BC2001/48 9 persons (back row, L-R: John Simmons, CLC Executive
Secretary, Bakers & Confectioners Union; unidentified man;
Saul Fagan, Hat, Cap, & Milliners Workers Union; Saul Linds,
Amalgamated Clothing Workers; front row, L-R: unidentified
woman; unidentified man; Tom Ward, CLC Director of Union
Label; Josephine Hallock)

BC2001/49 Tom Ward, 2 unidentified men, and Josephine Hallock

BC2001/50-51 Union Label Trades Council booth at PNE; A.E. Hallock,
Josephine Hallock, Stan Garrett, Emmett Holmes

BC2001/52-53 Union Label Trades Council booth at PNE

BC2001/54-58 Union Label Trades Council booth (at PNE?)

BC2001/59-64 PNE booth draw prizes awarded at Labour Temple

BC2001/65-66 Union Label Trades Council booth at PNE

BC2001/67  Delegation to CL.C — Office Employees International Union

BC2001/68  Claude Jodoin, President of CLC, received Amalgamated award
“Mr. Union Label for 1956” from Jacob Clayman, Amalgamated
Director of Organisation and Union Label, as Saul Spivak and
H. Reiff, managers of the Toronto and Montreal Amalgamted
Joint Boards, respectively, look on

BC2001/69-71 Union Label Trades Counil booth at PNE

BC2001/72  Union Label Trades Council booth

BC2001/73 Vancouver, New Westminster, & District ULTC booth at
Winnipeg CLC Convention

BC2001/74-76 Delegates — CLC Convention, Winnipeg

Page 9

dates
1921-1960(?)

1921-1934
1931-1944

1950
1950-1951
1950

1950

n.d.
1938-39

1953, 1960(?)

1956-1964

1952

c. 1960
c. 1960

1958
1958
1959
1959
1960
1964

1956
1957
c.1957

1958
1958
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BC2001/77  Josephine Hallock addresses the CLC Convention, Winnipeg 1958
BC2001/78-80 Union Label Trades Council booth, PNE 1959
BC2001/81 Signing of Proclamation for Union Buying Week, office of the

Mayor of Vancouver — Josephine Hallock, Mayor Ashbury,

Mrs. Ashbury 1960
BC2001/82  Josephine Hallock and Mrs. Ashbury, office of the Mayor,

Vancouver 1960
BC2001/83-84 Union Label Trades Council booth, PNE 1962

BC2001/85  Union label Trades Council booth at CLC Convention — Josephine
Hallock and Emily Ross, International Office for United

Garment Workers 1962
BC2001/86  A.E. and Josephine Hallock with a large group of unidentified

men and women in restaurant n.d.
BC2001/87  Josephine Hallock, with three unidentified women and one

unidentified man — Seattle n.d.
BC2001/88  Union Label Trades Council booth with 2 unidentified men n.d.
BC2001/89  Airplane with banner advertising Union Buying Week n.d.
BC2001/90  Josephine Hallock at unidentified trade booth n.d.
BC2001/91 Union Label Trades Council/Nanaimo Alberni District Labour

Council booth n.d.
BC2001/92  Gault’s Limited “Caribou” insignia displayed at PNE both with

“Union Buying Week” card n.d.
BC2001/93  Diggon Hibben Printing Ltd., Victoria — display window with

Union label cards n.d.
BC2001/94  Tip Top Tailors, Vancouver — display window with sign welcoming

CLC Convention delegates n.d.
BC2001/95-97 Awarding of show booth draw prizes (?) n.d.
BC2001/98  Union Label Trades Council/Spider Looms Ltd. Trade show booth n.d.
BC2001/99-103 Union Label Trades Council booth n.d.
BC2001/104 Assembled delegates (?), including Josephine Hallock n.d.
BC2001/105 Josephine Hallock addresses unidentified meeting n.d.
BC2001/106  Union Label Trades Department Executive Council n.d.
Ephemera series. 82 items 1950-1984

Box 2§

25-9 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America sign

25-10 Amalgamated Transit Union sign

25-11 Brotherhood of Painters, Decorators, and Paperhangers of
America sign

25-12 International Union of Operating Engineers sign
25-13 Laundry Workers International Union sign
25-14 Retail Clerks International Association sign

25-15 United Association of Plumbers and Steamfitters Local
170 sign



25-16
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Certificate of Affiliation — Beverage Dispensers &
Culinary Workers Local #835 1956

Oversize items:

Folders:
27-1
27-2
27-3

Box 28

Box 29

International Ladies Garment Workers Union (2 items)
Amalgamated Meat Cutters & Butchers Workmen
Look for the Union label The Shop Card and the Service Button

North, South, East, West --- Union Buying is the Best! — Union Buying Week

Free Give-a-ways

Look for These Union Shop-cards

I will not cross! The invisible picket line

Service Button

Shop Card — Demand the Shop Card!

Shop Card

Union Label

Union Label Trades Department

Look for the Union Label, The Shop Card and the Service Button

Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America

Graphic Arts Union

International Brotherhood of Bookbinders

Journeymen Barbers, Hairdressers, Cosmetologists and Proprietors
International Union of America

Office Employees International Union

Office & Professional Employees Union International

Proclamation: Union Label Week, City of New Westminster 1976
Proclamation: Union Label Week, City of Vancouver 1975
Proclamation: Union Label Week, City of Vancouver 1972
Proclamation: Union Label Week, City of Vancouver 1966

CLC Union Shop Certificate (blank)

Union Made Canadian Fashions

Union Label goods and services

Union Label goods and services

Look to our own - Made in Canada

Buy Canadian

Union Label Buying Week (paper headdress)
Union Label Buying Week ... begins Labour Day
by Canadian — buy Union (2 items)

Support Canada’s Allied Printing Trades Unions
Support Canada’s Barber’s Union

Support Canada’s Union Bakers

Support Canada’s Union Craftsmen

Support Canada’s Union Electrical Workers
Support Canada’s Union Garment Workers



Support Canada’s Union Musicians

We Endorse Union Label Buying Week

Amalgamated Ass’n of St., Electric R’y and Motor Coach
Employees of America

Barbers, Beauticians and Allied Industries

Glass Bottle Blowers Association

Hairdressers and Cosmetologists Department of the J.B.ILA. of A.

LLA.T.S.E. emblem

International Chemical Workers Union (2 items)

International Union of Brewery, Flour, Cereal, Soft Drink and
Distillers Workers of America

Journeyman Tailors Union of America

Service Employees International Union

Tobacco Workers International Union

United Garment Workers of America
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UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY NUMBER)

number Union name date of issue function
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor 1942 amj dues button quarterly
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor 1942 jas  dues button quarterly
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor 1942 ond dues button quarterly
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor 1947 jfm dues button quarterly
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor 1948 jfm  dues button quarterly
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor 1949 ond dues button quarterly
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor 1950 amj dues button quarterly
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor 1955 jas  dues button quarterly
9 Vancouver & District Labour Council 1957 jas  dues button quarterly
10 Vancouver & District Labour Council 1960 jas duesbutton quarterly
11 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1945 member's button -
12 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1946 member's button -
13 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1949 member's button -
14 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1958 member's button -
15 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1958 ¢ Shop Steward's badge
16 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1960 c Delegate's badge
17 Fish Cannery Reduction Plant and Allied 1942 ¢ member's button
"3 Fish Cannery Reduction Plant and Allied 1942 ¢ member's button
1 9 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1950 ¢ Delegate's badge
20 international Woodworkers of America 1946 strike button
21 International Woodworkers of America 1957 member's button - yearly
22 International Woodworkers of America 1958 convention ribbon -
23 International Woodworkers of America 1960 ¢ Job Steward's Badge
24 International Woodworkers of America 1950 ¢ Safety Committee Badge
25 international Woodworkers of America 1955 ¢ Official's badge
26 International Woodworkers of America 1975 ¢ member's button
27 Grain Workers' UnionLocal 333 (IU of 1954 member's button
28 Laundry Workers and Dry Cleaners 1958 ¢ member's button
29 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1943 jas dues button quarterly
30 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1958 convention ribbon and
31 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1952 ¢ Job Steward's badge
32 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1954 ond dues button quarterly
33 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1955 jfm  dues button quarterly
34 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1955 jas  dues button quarterly
poltS United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1956 ond dues button quarterly
g United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1957 ond dues button quarterly

TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.

April 28, 1998

location at V8¢

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
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UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY

Steward's badge

event button

dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
Shop Steward's badge
member's button

Dues button quarterly
Dues button quarterly
member's button yearly
member's button yearly
member's button
member's button yearly
member's button yearly
member's button yearly
member's button yearly
event button

event button

promotion button

event button

Shop Steward's Badge
event button

member's button
member's button
member's button
member's button
member's button
member's button
campaign button
campaign button
member's button
campaign button
member's button
campaign button
campaign button

dues button monthly

/17 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1957 ¢
38 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada TLC 1953
39 United Association of Plumbers & Pipefitters 1957 jas
40 United Association of Plumbers & Pipefitters 1958 jas
41 Boilermakers and lron Shipbuilders Union of 1943 ¢
42 Boilermakers and lron Shipbuilders Union of 1943 ¢
43 Boilermakers and Iron Shipbuilders Union of 1944 ond
44 Shipyard General Workers' Federation 1945 amj
45 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1947
46 Shipyard General Workers' Federation 1947
47 Shipyard General Workers' Federation 1948 ¢
48 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1948
49 Maﬁne Workers' and Boilermakers' industrial 1950
50 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1951
51 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1957
52 Vancouver & District Union Label Council 19583
.53 Vancouver & District Union Label Council 1952 ¢
24 American Federation of Labor Union Label 1945 ¢
55 Vancouver And District Union Label Council 1958
56 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1955 ¢
57 Vancouver Civic Employees Union - Qutside 1958
58 Vancouver Civic Employees' Federal Union 1950 ¢
59 Vancouver Civic Employees' Federal Union 1950 c
60 Office Employes International Union 1955 ¢
61 Hotel and Restaurant Employees' & 1960 ¢
62 Hotel and Restaurant Employees' & 1965 ¢
63 Hotel and Restaurant Employees' & 1960 ¢
64 British Columbia Federation of Labour 1947
65 ( United Automobile Workers ) strike 1946
66 Canadian Seamen's Union Csu 1945
67 Canadian Seamen's Union Ccsu 1949
68 West Coast Seamen's Union WCSU 1952 ¢
69 British Columbia Federation of Labour ? or? 1946 c
70 Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor 1943
o Steel Workers Organizing Committee 1942 may
7 2 International Association of Machinists 1944 ¢

member's badge

(BY NUMBER)

TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.

April 28, 1998

location at
#1 '
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#2
#2
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UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY

number Union name
International Association of Machinists
| 74 International Association of Machinists
75 International Association of Machinists
76 International Association of Machinists
77 International Association of Machinists
78 International Association of Machinists
79 International Association of Machinists
80 International Association of Machinists
81 International Association of Machinists
82 International Association of Machinists  Fort
83 International Association of Machinists
84 Fruit and Vegetable Workers' Union
85 United Steelworkers of America
86 Canadian Brotherhood of Railway
87 Canadian Brotherhood of Railway ,Transport
88 Retail Wholesale and Department Store
%9 Amalgamated Meat Cutters and Butcher
) Amalgamated Meat Cutters and Butcher
‘91 Retail Clerks Union
92 Amalgamated Building Construction
a3 Amalgamated Building Construction
94 United Automobile Workers ~ UAW
95 United Automobile Workers Local 112
96 Building Service Employees International
97 Building Service Employees International
98 Building Service Employees International
99 International Brotherhood of Electrical
100 International Brotherhood of Pulp, Sulphite
101 international Brotherhood of Pulp, Sulphite
102 International Longshoremen and
103 International Longshoremen and
104 Victoria and District Trades and Labor
105 Construction and General Laborers' Union
106 Tunnel & Rock Workers Union Local 168
7 International Union of Operating Engineers
708 Building Labourers' Union Local 506

date of issue

1944 amj
1944 jas
1945 jfm
1945 amj
1945 jas
1944 ¢
1944 ¢
1945 amj
1953
1944 ond
1944 ¢
1950 ¢
1945 ¢
1950 ¢
1965 ¢
1950 ¢
1957 ond
1970 jfm
1965 ¢
1946 amj
1947 jas
1945 ¢
1954
1950 ¢
1950 ¢
1947 sept
1964 jas
1955 ¢
1955 ¢
1954 jfm
1953 ond
1953 jas
1957
1957
1953
1958 amj

function

dues button - quarterly
dues button - quarterly
dues button - quarterly
dues button - quarterly
dues button - quarterly
shop steward's badge
member's button

dues button quarterly
member's button
dues button quarterly
production committee
member's button
safety committee
member's button
member's button
member's button

dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
Shop Steward's Badge
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
member's button
Campaign button
Member's button
Member's button

dues button monthly
dues button quarterly
member's button

Shop Steward's badge
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly

dues button quarterly

member's button yearly
member's button yearly

member's button yearly

dues button quarterly

(BY NUMBER)

TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.

April 28, 1998

location_at
#2 |
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
#2
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UBC _TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY NUMBER)

April 28, 1998
number Union name date of issue function | location_at
/09  Lumber and Sawmill Workers Union 1953 member's button yearly ~ TULC Pin Bd. #2 '
h 1 10 Lumber and Sawmill Workers Union 1957 member's button yearly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
111 Building Trades Council  Seattle 1950 jas dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #2
112 unknown 1960 ¢ Job Steward's Badge  TULC Pin Bd. #2

113 General Truck Driver and Warehousemens 1950 ¢ Shop Steward's Badge TULC Pin Bd. #2
114 Construction General Laborers Union Local 1945 ¢ Shop Steward's Badge TULC Pin Bd. #2

115 International Brotherhood of Painters 1945 ¢ Shop Steward's Badge TULC Pin Bd. #2
116 Sheet Metal Workers Local 280 1950 ¢ Job Steward's Badge  TULC Pin Bd. #2
117 Civic Employees Federal Union No. 30 1950 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
118 Canadian Brotherhood of Railway 1955 ¢ campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #2
119 National Association of Broadcast Electrical 1965 ¢ campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #2
120 United Farmworkers of America 1972 ¢ campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #2
121 unknown - labour/ legislative support 1947 ¢ campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #2
122 Distillery, Rectifying, Wine and Allied 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2

1 2‘3 United Cement, Lime & Gypsum Workers 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
124 American Federation of Labor 1945 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
1 25 CLC - leadership election committee for 1980 ¢ union office election TULC Pin Bd. #2
26 CLC - leadership election committee for 1978 ¢ union office election TULC Pin Bd. #2
‘7'1 27 International Typographical Union  1TU 1982 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
128 BC-Yukon Building & Construction Trades 1960 ¢ safety committee badge TULC Pin Bd. #2
129 Canadian Labour Congress Union Label 1985 ¢ campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #2
130 Vancouver & District Labour Council - 1960 ¢ meeting or staff badge TULC Pin Bd. #2
131 Vancouver & District Labour Council - 1960 ¢ institutional button TULC Pin Bd. #2
132 International Typographical Union - 1955 convention medal & TULC Pin Bd. #3
-133 international Typographical Union 1955 convention medal & TULC Pin Bd. #3
134 International Typographical Union 1931 convention medal & TULC Pin Bd. #3
135 International Typographical Union 1911 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #3
136 International Typographical Union 1941 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #3
137 International Typographical Union - 1931 convention ribbon TULC Pin Bd. #3
138 International Typographical Union 1929 convention ribbon and  TULC Pin Bd. #3
139 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1948 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Bd. #3
140 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1948 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Bd. #3
141 United Association of Plumbers and 1928 convention ribbon and  TULC Pin Bd. #3
142 United Association of Plumbers and 1956 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Bd. #3
~"43  United Association of Plumbers and 1951 convention ribbon and  TULC Pin Bd. #3
‘144  United Association of Plumbers and 1914 ¢ parade or lodge ribbon TULC Pin Bd. #3
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number

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
382

163
164
165
166
167
168

UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY

Union name

Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
British Columbia Trade Union Congress

United Association of Plumbers and

American Federation of Labor - Congress of

United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and
United Association of Plumbers and

United Association of Plumbers and

American Federation of Labor - Metal Trades
American Federation of Labor - Metal Trades
American Federation of Labor - Metal Trades

American Federation of Labor - Metal Trades

169
170

Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

171 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

172
173
174
175
176
177

178

Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

79  Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

; ,80

Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

date of issue function

1947 convention ribbon -
1954 convention name card
1959 long membership card
1957 convention medal -
1910 ¢ convention medal -
1910 ¢ convention medal -
1913 convention medal -
1917 convention medal -
1917 convention medal -
1913 convention medal -
1921 convention medal -
1924 convention medal -
1924 convention medal -
1928 convention medal -
1928 convention medal -
1938 convention medal -
1942 convention medal -
1946 convention medal -
1926 convention ribbon -
1961 convention medal and
1912 convention medal and
1929 convention medal and
1931 convention medal and
1942 convention medal and
1914 convention medal and
1916 convention medal and
1917 convention medal and
1920 convention medal and
1922 convention medal -
1928 convention medal and
1930 convention medal and
1931 convention medal and
1932 convention medal and
1936 convention badge
1937 convention medal and
1940 convention medal and

(BY_NUMBER)

TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.

April 28, 1998
location at
#3 |
#3
#3
#3
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#5
#5
#5
#5
#5
#5
#5
#5
#5
#5
#5
#5
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UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY NUMBER)

182

April 28, 1998
number Union name date of issue function location at
81 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1941 ¢ convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #5 |

Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1943 convention ribbon TULC Pin Bd. #5
183 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1953 convention ribbon - TULC Pin Bd. #5
184 Canadian Labour Congress 1956 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #5
185 Canadian Labour Congress 1958 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #5
186 Canadian Labour Congress 1960 convention medai and TULC Pin Bd. #5
187 Canadian Labour Congress 1968 éonvention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #5
188 American Federation of Labour 1909 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #6
189 American Federation of Labour 1909 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6
190 American Federation of Labour 1912 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #6
191 American Federation of Labour 1929 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6
192 American Federation of Labour 1929 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6
193 American Federation of Labour 1931 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6
194  American Federation of Labour 1946 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6
195  American Federation of Labour 1954 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6
196 American Federation of Labour (Building & 1942 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6
1 97  American Federation of Labor Railway 1924 convention ribbon TULC Pin Bd. #6
“98 American Federation of Labor  Railway 1944 convention ribbon TULC Pin Bd. #6
""1 99 Provincial Organization of Ontario Fire 1931 convention ribbonand  TULC Pin Bd. #6
200 International Brotherhood of Electrical 1923 convention ribbonand  TULC Pin Bd. #6
201  American Federation of Labor Railway 1926 convention medal /fob  TULC Pin Bd. #6
202 New Democratic Party 1961 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #6
203 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1919 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
204  Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1929 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
205 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1929 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #‘f
206 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1934 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
207 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1934 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
208 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1941 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
209 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1929 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
210 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1940 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
211 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1939 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
212 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1935 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
213 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1948 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
214 American Federation of Labor 1931 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7
/715  American Federation of Labor 1931 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7
41 6 American Federation of Labor 1938 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7
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UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY NUMBER)

page 7

April 28, 1998
number Union name date of issue function location at
17 American Federation of Labor 1943 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7

” 218 American Federation of Labor 1942 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
219 American Federation of Labor 1947 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7
220 International Woodworkers of America 1951 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #8
221 Canadian Congress of Labour 1954 convention ribbon TULC Pin Bd. #8
222  Ontario Federation of Labour 1956 convention badge and  TULC Pin Bd. #8
223 Canadian Labour Congress 1956 convention badge and  TULC Pin Bd. #8
224 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1931 convention medal and  TULC Pin Bd. #8
225 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1931 convention badge and TULC Pin Bd. #8 -
226 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1949 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #8
227 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1950 Convention medal - TULC pin board No. 8
228 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1953 Convention medal - TULC pin board No. 8
229 Sheet Metal Workers' International 1946 convention medal & TULC pin board No. 8
230 Retail Clerks Union RCU or RCIA 1951 convention medal - TULC pin board No. 8
231 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1955 ¢ unknown - member's TULC Pin Board No. 8
232 International Woodworkers of America WA 1959 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Board No. 8
233  United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1956 Convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 8

34  Amalgamated Association of Street Electric 1953 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 8
235 Amalgamated Association of Street Electric 1957 Convention medal and-  TULC Pin Board No. 8
236 Amalgamated Meat Cutters and Butcher 1956 convention ribbon TULC Pin Board No. 8
237 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1936 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 8
238  Aluminum Workers International Union - 1952 ¢ jacket patch TULC Pin Board No. 8
239 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1948 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 9
240 Canadian Labour Congress 1956 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 9
241 Canadian Labour Congress 1958 Convention medal and  TULC Pin Board No. 9
242 Canadian Labour Congress 1966 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 9
243 Canadian Labour Congress 1970 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 9
244 Canadian Labour Congress 1970 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 9
245 Canadian Labour Congress 1976 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 9
246 Hotel and Restaurant Employees and 1971 Convention medaland  TULC Pin Board No. 9
247 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1958 convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 9
248  British Columbia Government Employees' 1960 ¢ Convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 9
249 International Woodworkers of America 1960 convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 9
250 Canadian Labour Congress 1971 event ribbon and button TULC Pin Board No. 9

7R Canadian Labour Congress 1971 event ribbon and button  TULC Pin Board No. 9

g52 American Federation of Labor - Congress of 1965 ¢ event / identification TULC Pin Board No. 9



UBC TRADE_UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY NUMBER)

April 28, 1998
numbper nion name date of issue function location at
/ 53  Vancouver Union Label Trades Council 1954 event button TULC Pin Board No. 9
254 Native Brotherhood of British Columbia 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Board No. 9
255  Native Sisterhood of British Columbia 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Board No. 9
256 Native Brotherhood of British Columbia 1953 convention button TULC Pin Board No. 9
257 Canadian Labour Congress 1964 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
258 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1961 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
259 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1961 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
260 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1965 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
261 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1963 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
262 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1967 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
263 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1967 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
264 Alberta Federation of Labor 1945 Convention ribbon TULC Pin Board No. 10
265  United Garment Workers of America 1947 Convention ribbon and TULC Pin Board No. 10
266 United Garment Workers of America 1952 Convention ribbon and  TULC Pin Board No. 10
267 Alberta Federation of Labor 1948 Convention identification TULC Pin Board No. 10
268 British Columbia Government Employees' 1960 ¢ Convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 10
,‘269 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1957 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
4 W 70  British Columbia Government Employees' 1971 Convention medaland ~ TULC Pin Board No. 10
"271 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1954 Convention medal and ~ TULC Pin Board No. 10
272 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1940 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
273 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1953 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 11
274 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1954 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 11
275 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1951 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 11
276 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1954 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 11
277 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1954 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
278 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1948 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
279 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1946 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
280 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1952 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 11
281 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1954 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 11
282 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1954 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 11
283 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1950 Convention medal - TULC pin board No. 11
284 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1949 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
285 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1926 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
286  United Association of Plumbers and 1961 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
7137 International Woodworkers of America IWA 1946 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
488 American Federation of Labor 1935 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
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number Union name

L9
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

305

.JB

307
308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

/23

44

Office Employes International Union OEIU
International Brotherhood of Teamsters
Hospital Employees' Union Local 180
Canadian Congress of Labour
Amalgamated Association of Street Electric
international Brotherhood of Teamsters
International Fishermen and Allied Workers
Bakery and Confectionary Workers'
Amalgamated Lithographers' Association
Amalgamated Lithographers' Association
Amalgamated Association of Street Electric
One Big Union - Winnipeg Electric

USWA

Extraneous inclusion - Veterans' Land

United Steelworkers of America

April 28, 1998

location at

International Association of Machinists 1AM 1950 ¢

International Association of Machinists
International Ladies' Garment Workers'
Extraneous inclusion: Boeing Aircraft pin
One Big Union  OBU

International Brotherhood of Pulp, Sulphite
International Association of Machinists
International Longshoremen's and

United Fishermen's Federal Union No. 44
International Woodworkers of America
Laundry Workers' International Union

Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

International Association of Machinists  |AM

International Union of United Brewery
United Brotherhood of Carpenters and
International Association of Machinists |1AM
Brotherhood of Locomotive Engineers
Canadian Brotherhood of Railway

Retail Clerks International Association
(extraneous inclusion ? ) Amalgamated Fire
Canadian Congress of Labour

International Union of Mine, Mill and Smelter

date of issue function
1950 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin
1955 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin
1945 ¢ member's pin
1945 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin
1940 ¢ member's pin
1948 ¢ member's pin
1950 member's pin
1945 ¢ member's pin
member's pin
1943 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin
1944 ¢
1920 ¢ member's pin
1940 ¢ membetr's pin
1944 ¢ member's pin
1960 ¢ member's pin
1940 ¢ member's pin
1947 ¢ member's pin
1945 ¢ member's pin
1945 ¢ member's pin
1918 ¢ member's pin
1956 ¢ member's pin
1940 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin
1940 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin
1935 ¢ member's pin
1945 ¢ member's pin
1950 ¢ member's pin

TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No
TULC Pin Board No

TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.

page 9

11
.1
.11
.11
.11
.1
.11
.11
.11
.1
.11
.11
.1
.1
.11
.11
.11
.11
.11
.1
.11
.M
.11
.11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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April 28, 1998
number Union name date of issue function location at
""" 225 International Association of Machinists - 1940 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
326 Amalgamated Association of Street Electric 1960 ¢ . member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
327 One Big Union OBU (Duplicate) 1940 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
328 United Steelworkers of America ~ USWA 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
329 Extraneous inclusion - Co-Operative 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
330 United Association of Plumbers and 1950 ¢ long membership pin - TULC Pin Board No. 11
331 Amalgamated Transit Union ATU 1968 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
332 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1948 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
333 Brotherhood of Railroad Trainmen BRT 1950 c member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
334 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
335 National Association of Broadcast 1965 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
336 Boot and Shoe Workers Union | 1965 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
337 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1970 ¢ long membership pin 25 TULC Pin Board No. 11
338 Food Workers Union -Japan  xxxx 1970 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
339 United Farmworkers of America 1967 ¢ fundraising pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
340 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1950 ¢ member's badge TULC Pin Board No. 11
341 Amalgamated Society of Woodworkers 1955 ¢ member's badge TULC Pin Board No. 11
42 Trade Union Congress 1958 convention badge TULC Pin Board No. 11
\"“’343 One Big Union OBU (Duplicate ) 1940 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
344 Ottawa and District Labour Council 1975 ¢ key fob / pen knife TULC Pin Board No. 11
345 International Typographical Union fTU 1928 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
346 = International Typographical Union ITU 1941 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
347 International Typographical Union  ITU 1949 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
348 International Typographical Union fTU 1949 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
349 International Typographical Union ITU 1953 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
350 International Typographical Union ITU 1958 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
351 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1946 convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 12
352 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1946 convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 12
353 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1947 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Board No. 12
354 Office Employes International Union OEIU 1957 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Board No. 12
355 Canadian Labour Congress 1962 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
356 Canadian Labour Congress (Duplicate of 1964 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
357 American Federation of Labor-Congress of 1955 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
358 International Typographical Union Tu 1947 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
259  Amalgamated Sheet Metal Workers' 1810 ¢ lodge / parade ribbon TULC Pin Board No. 12
uOO International Typographical Union ITU 1954 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12



UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY NUMBER)
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April 28, 1998
number Union name date of issue function location at
" 31 International Typographical Union ITU 1957c¢  Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
\%362 British Columbia Government Employees' 1958 Conventidn medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
363 British Columbia Government Employees' 1956 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
364 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1949 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #12
365 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1950 Convention medal - TULC pin board No. 12
366 (Extraneous to Collection) Agricultural Fairs 1914 Convention medal TULC pin board No. 12
367 National Union of Public Employees 1959 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
368 National Union of Public Employees BC 1957 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
369 National Union of Public Employees BC 1958 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
370 National Union of Public Employees BC 1959 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
371 National Union of Public Employees BC 1960 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
372 National Union of Public Employees BC 1961 Convention ribbon - TULC pin board No. 13
373 National Union of Public Employees BC 1962 Convention ribbon - TULC pin board No. 13
374 National Union of Public Employees BC 1963 Convention ribbon - TULC pin board No. 13
375 Canadian Union of Public Employees BC 1964 Convention ribbon - TULC pin board No. 13
376 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1948 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Bd. #13
377  Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1955 convention medal - TULC Pin Bd. #13
'8 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1947 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #13
379 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1950 ¢ ? convention identification TULC Pin Bd. #13
380 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada 1945 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 13
381 Extraneous inclusion - Co-Operative 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 13
382  British Columbia Government Employees' 1958 ¢ Convention Ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 14
383 British Columbia Government Employees' 1958 ¢ Convention Ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 14
384 Canadian Labour Congress 1960 ¢ identification - TULC Pin Board No. 14
385 Bakery and Confectionary Workers' 1955 ¢ steward's and quarterly =~ TULC Pin Board No. 14
386 Canadian Labour Congress (Duplicate) 1966 Convention medaland ~ TULC Pin Board No. 14
387 Canadian Labour Congress 1962 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 14
388 International Longshoremen's and 1963 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 14
389 Canadian Labour Congress 1978 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 14
390 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1961 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 14
391 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1961 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 14
392 International Association of Machinists 1960 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 14
393 Brotherhood of Railroad Trainmen BRT 1970 ¢ long membership card TULC Pin Board No. 11
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Box 30
Box/Item # Union pins and ribbons Date of Issue Function
30-1 AFL-CIO Convention 1957 Guest
30-2 AFL-CIO Convention 1957 Member
30-3 AFL-CIO Convention 1961 Guest
30-4 AFL-CIO Convention 1971 Delegate
30-5 IWA Regional Council (ribbon) 1977 Delegate
30-6 IWA Safety Conference (ribbon) 1973 Delegate
30-7 IWA Convention 1977 Delegate
30-8 IWA Convention 1979 Delegate
30-9 IWA Convention (?) n.d. unknown
30-10 IWA Convention 1976 Delegate
30-11 IWA Regional Convention 1980 Delegate
30-12 Trades and Labour Congress of Canada Convention 1950 Delegate
30-13 Trades and Labour Congress of Canada Convention 1954 Guest
30-14 Trades and Labour Congress of Canada Convention 1955 Delegate
30-15 Canadian Labour Congress Constitutional Convention 1958 Press
30-16 Retail, Wholesale and Department Store Union

Convention 1970 Guest
30-17 Retail, Wholesale and Department Store Union

Convention 1974 Guest
30-18 STCC Founding Convention 1984 Executive
30-19 United Glass & Ceramic Workers of North America

Convention 1960 Delegate

30-20 U.R.C.L. & P.W.A. Convention 1972 Delegate



UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY UNION NAME)

April 28, 1998
i’x_m_bgg Union name date of issue function location at yRc:
2’58 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1961 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10

259 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1961 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
390 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1961 Convention medal and TUL.C Pin Board No. 14
391 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1961 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 14
261 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1963 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
260 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1965 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
262 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1967 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
263 AFL-CIO Building and Construction Trades 1967 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
264 Alberta Federation of Labor 1945 Convention ribbon TULC Pin Board No. 10
267 Alberta Federation of Labor 1948 Convention identification TULC Pin Board No. 10
238  Aluminum Workers International Union - 1952 ¢ jacket patch TULC Pin Board No. 8
299 Amalgamated Association of Street Electric 1948 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
293 Amalgamated Association of Street Electric 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
234 Amalgamated Association of Street Electric 1953 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 8
235 Amalgamated Association of Street Electric 1957 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 8
326 Amalgamated Association of Street Electric 1960 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
2 Amaigamated Building Construction 1946 amj dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #2
| 93 Amalgamated Building Construction 1947 jas  dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #2
285 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1926 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
237 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1936 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 8
279 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1946 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
278 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1948 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
284 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1949 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
271 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1954 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
277 Amalgamated Clothing Workers of America 1954 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
298 Amalgamated Lithographers' Association 1940 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
297 Amalgamated Lithographers' Association 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
236 Amalgamated Meat Cutters and Butcher 1956 convention ribbon TULC Pin Board No. 8
89 Amalgamated Meat Cutters and Butcher 1957 ond dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #2
90 Amalgamated Meat Cutters and Butcher 1970 jfm  dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #2
359 Amalgamated Sheet Metal Workers' 1910 ¢ lodge / parade ribbon TULC Pin Board No. 12
341 Amalgamated Society of Woodworkers 1955 ¢ member's badge TULC Pin Board No. 11
331 Amalgamated Transit Union ATU 1968 ¢ member’s pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
214  American Federation of Labor 1931 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7
51 5 American Federation of Labor 1931 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7
288 American Federation of Labor 1935 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
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UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY UNION NAME)

April 28, 1998

/" 'umber Union name date of issue function location at
216 American Federation of Labor 1938 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7

218 American Federation of Labor 1942 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7

217  American Federation of Labor 1943 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7

219  American Federation of Labor 1947 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #7

124 American Federation of Labor 1945 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2

148 American Federation of Labor - Congress of 1957 convention medal - TULC Pin Bd. #3

252  American Federation of Labor - Congress of 1965 ¢ event / identification TULC Pin Board No. 9

165 American Federation of Labor - Metal Trades 1912 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #4

166 American Federation of Labor - Metal Trades 1929 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #4

167 American Federation of Labor - Metal Trades 1931 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #4

168 American Federation of Labor - Metal Trades 1942 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #4

197 American Federation of Labor Railway 1924 convention ribbon TULC Pin Bd. #6

201 American Federation of Labor Railway 1926 convention medal / fob  TULC Pin Bd. #6

198 American Federation of Labor Railway 1944 convention ribbon TULC Pin Bd. #6

54 American Federation of Labor Union Label 1945 ¢ promotion button TULC Pin Bd. #1

357 American Federation of Labor-Congress of 1955 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
'88  American Federation of Labour 1909 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #6
189 American Federation of Labour 1909 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6

190 American Federation of Labour 1912 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #6

191  American Federation of Labour 1929 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6

192 American Federation of Labour 1929 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6

193 American Federation of Labour 1931 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6

194  American Federation of Labour 1946 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6

195 American Federation of Labour 1954 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6

196 American Federation of Labour (Building & 1942 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #6

296 Bakery and Confectionary Workers' 1945 ¢ member’s pin TULC Pin Board No. 11

385 Bakery and Confectionary Workers' 1955 ¢ steward's and quarterly =~ TULC Pin Board No. 14

128 BC-Yukon Building & Construction Trades 1960 ¢ safety committee badge TULC Pin Bd. #2

41 Boilermakers and Iron Shipbuilders Union of 1943 ¢ Shop Steward's badge  TULC Pin Bd. #1

42 Boilermakers and Iron Shipbuilders Union of 1943 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1

43 Boilermakers and Iron Shipbuilders Union of 1944 ond Dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #1

336 Boot and Shoe Workers Union 1965 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11

64 British Columbia Federation of Labour 1947 campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #1
A9 British Columbia Federation of Labour ? or? 1946 ¢ campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #1
468 British Columbia Government Employees' 1960 ¢ Convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 10

363  British Columbia Government Employees' 1956 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
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£ umber

362
382
383
248
270
146
319
333
393
108
96
97
98
111
86
320

» 18

87

323

292

221

184

223

240

185

241

186

384

355

387

257

242

187

243

44

250

UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY

(BY UNION NAME)

Union name
British Columbia Government Employees'
British Columbia Government Employees'
British Columbia Government Employees'
British Columbia Government Employees'
British Columbia Government Employees'
British Columbia Trade Union Congress
Brotherhood of Locomotive Engineers
BRT
Brotherhood of Railroad Trainmen BRT

Brotherhood of Railroad Trainmen

Building Labourers' Union Local 506
Building Service Employees International
Building Service Employees International
Building Service Employees International
Seattle

Canadian Brotherhood of Railway

Building Trades Council

Canadian Brotherhood of Railway
Canadian Brotherhood of Railway
Canadian Brotherhood of Railway ,Transport
Canadian Congress of Labour
Canadian Congress of Labour
Canadian Congress of Labour
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress
Canadian Labour Congress

Canadian Labour Congress

date of issue

1958
1958 ¢
1958 ¢
1960 ¢
1971
1954
1940 ¢
1950 ¢
1970 ¢
1958 amj
1950 ¢
1950 ¢
1947 sept
1950 jas
1950 ¢
1950 ¢
1955 ¢
1965 c
1945 ¢
1950 ¢
1954
1956
1956
1956
1958
1958
1960
1960 ¢
1962
1962
1964
1966
1968
1970
1970
1971

function
Convention medal -
Convention Ribbon -
Convention Ribbon -
Convention ribbon -
Convention medal and
convention name card
member's pin
member's pin

jong membership card
dues button quarterly
Member's button
Member's button
dues button monthly
dues button quarterly
member's button
member's pin
campaign button
member's button
member's pin
member's pin
convention ribbon
convention medal
convention badge and
Convention medal -
convention medal and
Convention medal and
convention medal and
identification -
Convention medal and
Convention medal and
Convention medal and
Convention medal and
convention medal and
Convention medal and
Convention medal and

event ribbon and button

April 28, 1998
location at

TULC Pin Board No. 12
TULC Pin Board No. 14
TULC Pin Board No. 14
TULC Pin Board No. 9
TULC Pin Board No. 10
TULC Pin Bd. #3
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Bd. #8
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #8
TULC Pin Board No. 9
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Board No. 9
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No. 14
TULC Pin Board No. 10
TULC Pin Board No. 9
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Board No. 9
TULC Pin Board No. 9
TULC Pin Board No. 9

14
12

page 3



UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY UNION NAME)

April 28, 1998
gu__m_l;_)ﬂ Union name date of issue function location at
2"51 Canadian Labour Congress 1971 event ribbon and button TULC Pin Board No. 9

245 Canadian Labour Congress 1976 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 9
389 Canadian Labour Congress 1978 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 14
386 Canadian Labour Congress (Duplicate) 1966 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 14
356 Canadian Labour Congress (Duplicate of 1964 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
129 Canadian Labour Congress Union Label 1985 ¢ campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #2
06 Canadian Seamen's Union Csu 1945 member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
67 Canadian Seamen's Union Ccsu 1949 campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #1
375 Canadian Union of Public Employees BC 1964 Convention ribbon - TULC pin board No. 13
117  Civic Employees Federal Union No. 30 1950 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
126 CLC - leadership election committee for 1978 ¢ union office election TULC Pin Bd. #2
125 CLC - leadership election committee for 1980 ¢ union office election TULC Pin Bd. #2
105 Construction and General Laborers' Union 1957 member's button yearly TULC Pin Bd. #2
114 Construction General Laborers Union Local 1945 ¢ Shop Steward's Badge TULC Pin Bd. #2
122 Distillery, Rectifying, Wine and Allied 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
322 (extraneous inclusion ?) Amalgamated Fire 1935 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
06 Extraneous inclusion: Boeing Aircraftpin 1944 ¢ TULC Pin Board No. 11
329 Extraneous inclusion - Co-Operative 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
381 Extraneous inclusion - Co-Operative 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 13
302 Extraneous inclusion - Veterans' Land TULC Pin Board No. 11
366 (Extraneous to Collection) Agricultural Fairs 1914 Convention medal TULC pin board No. 12
17 Fish Cannery Reduction Plant and Allied 1942 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
18 Fish Cannery Reduction Plant and Allied 1942 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
338 Food Workers Union - Japan  xxxx 1970 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
84 Fruit and Vegetable Workers' Union 1950 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
113 General Truck Driver and Warehousemens 1950 ¢ Shop Steward's Badge TULC Pin Bd. #2
27 Grain Workers' Union Local 333 (U of 1954 member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
291 Hospital Employees' Union Local 180 1955 ¢ member’s pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
246 Hotel and Restaurant Employees and 1971 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 9
61 Hotel and Restaurant Employees' & 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
63 Hotel and Restaurant Employees’ & 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
62 Hotel and Restaurant Employees' & 1965 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
79 international Association of Machinists 1944 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
73 International Association of Machinists 1944 amj  dues buiton - quarterly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
i 4 International Association of Machinists 1944 jas  dues button - quarterly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
78 International Association of Machinists 1944 ¢ shop steward's badge TULC Pin Bd. #2
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UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY UNION NAME)

April 28, 1998
fm_r Union name date of issue function location at
83 International Association of Machinists 1944 ¢ production committee TULC Pin Bd. #2

75 International Association of Machinists 1945 jfm  dues button - quarterly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
76 International Association of Machinists 1945 amj  dues button - quarterly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
77  International Association of Machinists 1945 jas dues button - quarterly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
82 International Association of Machinists Fort 1944 ond dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #2
315 International Association of Machinists 1AM 1918 ¢ ? member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
392 International Association of Machinists 1960 Convention medaland  TULC Pin Board No. 14
318 International Association of Machinists 1AM 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
72 International Association of Machinists 1944 ¢ member's badge TULC Pin Bd. #2
303 International Association of Machinists IAM 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
325 International Association of Machinists - 1940 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
304 International Association of Machinists 1943 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
309 International Association of Machinists 1944 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
80 International Association of Machinists 1945 amj dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #2
81 International Association of Machinists 1953 member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
200 International Brotherhood of Electrical 1923 convention ribbonand  TULC Pin Bd. #6
'9 International Brotherhood of Electrical 1964 jas dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #2
115 International Brotherhood of Painters 1945 ¢ Shop Steward's Badge TULC Pin Bd. #2
308 International Brotherhood of Pulp, Sulphite 1940 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
100 International Brotherhood of Pulp, Sulphite 1955 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
101 International Brotherhood of Pulp, Sulphite 1955 ¢ Shop Steward's badge  TULC Pin Bd. #2
231 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1955 ¢ unknown - member's TULC Pin Board No. 8
294 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
269 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1957 Convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 10
29 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1943 jas dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #1
290 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
340 International Brotherhood of Teamsters 1950 ¢ member's badge TULC Pin Board No. 11
295 International Fishermen and Allied Workers 1945 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
305 International Ladies' Garment Workers' 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
103 International Longshoremen and 1953 ond dues button quarterly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
102 International Longshoremen and 1954 jfm  dues button quarterly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
388 International Longshoremen's and 1963 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 14
310 International Longshoremen's and 1960 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
135 International Typographical Union 1911 convention medal TULC Pin Bd. #3
/38 International Typographical Union 1929 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Bd. #3
134 International Typographical Union 1931 convention medal & TULC Pin Bd. #3
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April 28, 1998
g umber Union name date of issue function location_at
136 Iniernational Typographical Union 1941 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #3
133 International Typographical Union 1955 convention medal & TULC Pin Bd. #3
127 International Typographical Union ITU 1982 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
345 International Typographical Union  {TU 1928 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
346 International Typographical Union iTU 1941 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
358 International Typographical Union TU 1947 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
347 International Typographical Union  ITU 1949 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
348 International Typographical Union Ty 1949 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
349 International Typographical Union  ITU 1953 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
360 International Typographical Union ITU 1954 Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
350 International Typographical Union ITu 1958 convention medal and TULC Pin Board No. 12
361 International Typographical Union ITU 1957 ¢ Convention medal - TULC Pin Board No. 12
137 International Typographical Union - 1931 convention ribbon TULC Pin Bd. #3
132 International Typographical Union - 1955 convention medal & TULC Pin Bd. #3
324 International Union of Mine, Mill and Smelter 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
107  International Union of Operating Engineers 1953 member's button yearly TULC Pin Bd. #2
16 International Union of United Brewery 1956 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
220 International Woodworkers of America 1951 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #8
232 International Woodworkers of America WA 1959 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Board No. 8
20 International Woodworkers of America 1946 strike button TULC Pin Bd. #1
24 International Woodworkers of America 1950 ¢ Safety Committee Badge TULC Pin Bd. #1
25 International Woodworkers of America 1955 ¢ Official's badge TULC Pin Bd. #1
287 International Woodworkers of America WA 1946 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
21 International Woodworkers of America 1957 member's button - yearly TULC Pin Bd. #1
22 international Woodworkers of America 1958 convention ribbon - TULC Pin Bd. #1
23 International Woodworkers of America 1960 ¢ Job Steward's Badge TULC Pin Bd. #1
26 International Woodworkers of America 1975 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
312 International Woodworkers of America 1947 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
249 International Woodworkers of America 1960 convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 9
203 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1919 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
204 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1929 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
205 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1929 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
206 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1934 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
-~ 207 Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1934 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
L{"“«nﬁog Journeymen Barbers' International Union of 1941 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #7
28 Laundry Workers and Dry Cleaners 1958 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
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#7 imber Union name date of issue function location at
313 Laundry Workers' International Union 1945 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
109 Lumber and Sawmill Workers Union 1953 member's button yearly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
110 Lumber and Sawmill Workers Union 1957 member's button yearly  TULC Pin Bd. #2
45 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1947 member's button yearly = TULC Pin Bd. #1
48 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1948 member's button yearly  TULC Pin Bd. #1
49 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1950 member's button yearly  TULC Pin Bd. #1
50 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1951 member's button yearly  TULC Pin Bd. #1
56 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1955 ¢ Shop Steward's Badge TULC Pin Bd. #1
51 Marine Workers' and Boilermakers' Industrial 1957 member's button yearly  TULC Pin Bd. #1
119 National Association of Broadcast Electrical 1965 ¢ campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #2
335 National Association of Broadcast 1965 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
368 National Union of Public Employees BC 1957 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
369 National Union of Public Employees BC 1958 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
370 National Union of Public Employees BC 1959 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
371 National Union of Public Employees BC 1960 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
372 National Union of Public Employees BC 1961 Convention ribbon - TULC pin board No. 13
73 National Union of Public Employees BC 1962 Convention ribbon - TULC pin board No. 13
374 National Union of Public Employees BC 1963 Convention ribbon - TULC pin board No. 13
367 National Union of Public Employees 1959 Convention ribbon TULC pin board No. 13
256 Native Brotherhood of British Columbia 1953 convention button TULC Pin Board No. 9
254 Native Brotherhood of British Columbia 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Board No. 9
255 Native Sisterhood of British Columbia 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Board No. 9
202 New Democratic Party 1961 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #6
60 Office Employes International Union 1955 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #1
289 Office Employes International Union OEIU 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
354 Office Employes International Union OEIU 1957 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Board No. 12
307 OneBigUnion OBU 1920 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
327 One Big Union OBU (Duplicate) 1940 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
343 OneBig Union OBU (Duplicate) 1940 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
300 One Big Union - Winnipeg Electric 1950 member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
222 Ontario Federation of Labour 1956 convention badge and  TULC Pin Bd. #8
344 Ottawa and District Labour Council 1975 ¢ key fob / pen knife TULC Pin Board No. 11
199 Provincial Organization of Ontario Fire 1931 convention ribbonand  TULC Pin Bd. #6
”g1 Retail Clerks International Association 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
g 1 Retail Clerks Union 1965 ¢ Shop Steward's Badge  TULC Pin Bd. #2
230 Retail Clerks Union RCU or RCIA 1951 convention medal - TULC pin board No. 8
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UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY

(BY_UNION NAME)

n_y_m_be[ Union name
Retail Wholesale and Department Store
229  Sheet Metal Workers' International
116 Sheet Metal Workers Local 280
44 Shipyard General Workers' Federation
46 Shipyard General Workers' Federation
47 Shipyard General Workers' Federation
71 Steel Workers Organizing Committee
342 Trade Union Congress
145 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
273 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
380 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
376 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
364 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
283 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
276 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
282 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
169 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
S {70 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
171 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
172 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
173 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
174 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
209 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
175 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
176 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
224 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
225 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
177 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
212 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
178 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
179 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
211 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
180 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
210 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
.72 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
181 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

date of issue

1950 ¢
1946
1950 ¢
1945 amj
1947
1948 ¢
1942 may
1958
1947
1953
1945 ¢
1948
1949
1950
1954
1954
1914
1916
1917
1920
1922
1928
1929
1930
1931
1931
1931
1932
1935
1936
1937
1939
1940
1940
1940
1941 ¢

function

member's button
convention medal &
Job Steward's Badge
Dues button quarterly
member's button  yearly
member's button
dues button monthly
convention badge
convention ribbon -
Convention medal and
member's pin
convention ribbon and
convention medal
Convention medal -
Convention medal and
Convention medal and
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention medal -
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention badge and
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention badge
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention medal and
convention medal and
Convention medal and

convention medal and

April 28, 1998

location at

TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC pin board No. 8
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Bd. #1

TULC Pin Bd. #1

TULC Pin Bd. #1

TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Bd. #3
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Board No. 13
TULC Pin Bd. #13
TULC Pin Bd. #12
TULC pin board No. 11
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #7
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #8
TULC Pin Bd. #8
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #7
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #7
TULC Pin Bd. #5
TULC Pin Bd. #7
TULC Pin Board No. 10
TULC Pin Bd. #5
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(BY UNION NAME)

TLC

{;;;xnyumber Union name

/82 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
314 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
351 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
352 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
353 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
378 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
139 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
140 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
213 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
239 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
332 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
2926 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
297 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
365 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
275 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
280 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

N8 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada

183 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
228 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
274 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
281 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
377 Trades and Labor Congress of Canada
106 Tunnel & Rock Workers Union Local 168
147 United Association of Plumbers and
144  United Association of Plumbers and
149 United Association of Plumbers and
150 United Association of Plumbers and
151 United Association of Plumbers and
154 United Association of Plumbers and
152  United Association of Plumbers and
153 United Association of Plumbers and
155 United Association of Plumbers and
156 United Association of Plumbers and

, 157 United Association of Plumbers and

‘63 United Association of Plumbers and

141 United Association of Plumbers and

date of issue

1943
1945 ¢
1946
1946
1947
1947
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948 ¢
1949
1950
1950
1951
1952
1953
19563
1953
1954
1954
1955
1957
1959
1914 ¢
1910 ¢
1910 ¢
1913
1913
1917
1917
1921
1924
1924
1926
1928

function
convention ribbon
member's pin
convention ribbon -
convention ribbon -
convention ribbon and
convention medal and
convention ribbon and
convention ribbon and
convention medal and
Convention medal and
member's pin
convention medal
Convention medal -
Convention medal -
Convention medal and
Convention medal and
event button
convention ribbon -
Convention medal -
Convention medal and
Convention medal and
convention medal -
member's button yearly
long membership card

parade or lodge ribbon

convention medal

convention medal

convention medal

'

convention medal

convention medal

convention medal

]

convention medal -
convention medal -
convention medal -
convention ribbon -

convention ribbon and

April 28, 1998

location at

TULC Pin Bd. #5

TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.

TULC Pin Bd. #13
TULC Pin Bd. #3
TULC Pin Bd. #3
TULC Pin Bd. #7

TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.

TULC Pin Bd. #8

TULC pin board No.
TULC pin board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.

TULC Pin Bd. #1
TULC Pin Bd. #5

TULC pin board No.
TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.

TULC Pin Bd. #13
TULC Pin Bd. #2
TULC Pin Bd. #3
TULC Pin Bd. #3
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #4
TULC Pin Bd. #3
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11
12
12
12

11

12
11
11

11
11



UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY (BY UNION NAME)

April 28, 1998
Union name date of issue function location at
United Association of Plumbers and 1928 convention medal - TULC Pin Bd. #4
United Association of Plumbers and 1928 convention medal - TULC Pin Bd. #4
United Association of Plumbers and 1938 convention medal - TULC Pin Bd. #4
161 United Association of Plumbers and 1942 convention medal - TULC Pin Bd. #4
162  United Association of Plumbers and 1946 convention medal - TULC Pin Bd. #4
143  United Association of Plumbers and 1951 convention ribbon and  TULC Pin Bd. #3
164 United Association of Plumbers and 1961 convention medal and TULC Pin Bd. #4
330 United Association of Plumbers and 1950 ¢ long membership pin - TULC Pin Board No. 11
142  United Association of Plumbers and 1956 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Bd. #3
286 United Association of Plumbers and 1961 Convention medal TULC Pin Board No. 11
39 United Association of Plumbers & Pipefitters 1957 jas dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #1
40 United Association of Plumbers & Pipefitters 1958 jas  dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #1
95 United Automobile Workers Local 112 1954 Campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #2
65 { United Automobile Workers ) strike 1946 campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #1
94 United Automobile Workers  UAW 1945 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
31 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1952 ¢ Job Steward's badge TULC Pin Bd. #1
a2 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1954 ond dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #1
33 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1955 jfm  dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #1
34 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1955 jas  dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #1
35 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1956 ond dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #1
30 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1958 convention ribbon and TULC Pin Bd. #1
247 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1958 convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 9
36 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1957 ond dues button quarterly TULC Pin Bd. #1
37 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1957 ¢ Steward's badge TULC Pin Bd. #1
317 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1940 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
379 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1950 ¢ ? convention identification TULC Pin Bd. #13
337 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1970 ¢ long membership pin 25 TULC Pin Board No. 11
233 United Brotherhood of Carpenters and 1956 Convention ribbon - TULC Pin Board No. 8
123  United Cement, Lime & Gypsum Workers 1960 ¢ member's button TULC Pin Bd. #2
339 United Farmworkers of America 1967 ¢ fundraising pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
120  United Farmworkers of America 1972 ¢ campaign button TULC Pin Bd. #2
19 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1950 ¢ Delegate's badge TULC Pin Bd. #1
334  United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1950 ¢ member's pin TULC Pin Board No. 11
14 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1958 member's button - TULC Pin Bd. #1
5 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1958 ¢ Shop Steward's badge TULC Pin Bd. #1
16 United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1960 ¢ Delegate's badge TULC Pin Bd. #1
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12
13
311
265
266
85
301
328
112
121
55
58
59
57
130

10
53
52
253

~
o
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UBC TRADE UNION MEMORABILIA INVENTORY

(BY UNION NAME)

Union name

date of issue

United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1945
United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1946

United Fishermen and Allied Workers' Union 1949

United Fishermen's Federal Union No. 44

United Garment Workers of America

United Garment Workers of America

United Steelworkers of America

USWA
USWA

United Steelworkers of America
United Steelworkers of America
unknown

unknown - labour / legislative support
Vancouver And District Union Label Council
Vancouver Civic Employees’ Federal Union
Vancouver Civic Employees' Federal Union
Vancouver Civic Employees Union - Outside
Vancouver & District Labour Council -
Vancouver & District Labour Council -
Vancouver & District Labour Council
Vancouver & District Labour Council
Vancouver & District Union Label Council
Vancouver & District Union Label Council
Vancouver Union Label Trades Council
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor
Vancouver Westminster Trades and Labor
Victoria and District Trades and Labor

West Coast Seamen's Union wWCsu

1940 ¢
1947
1952
1945 ¢
1945 ¢
1950 ¢
1960 ¢
1947 ¢
1958
1950 ¢
1950 ¢
1958
1960 ¢
1960 ¢
1957 jas
1960 jas
1952 ¢
1953
1954
1943
1942 amj
1942 jas
1942 ond
1947 jfm
1948 jfm
1949 ond
1950 amj
1955 jas
1953 jas
1952 ¢

function

member's button -
member's button -
member's button -
member's pin
Convention ribbon and
Convention ribbon and
safety commitiee
member's pin
member's pin

Job Steward's Badge
campaign button
event button
member's button
member's button
event button
meeting or staff badge
institutional button
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
event button
event button
event button
campaign button
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly
dues button quarterly

member's button

April 28, 1998

location at

TULC Pin Bd. #1
TULC Pin Bd. #1
TULC Pin Bd. #1
TULC Pin Board No. 11

TULC Pin Board No.
TULC Pin Board No.

TULC Pin Bd

10
10
. #2

TULC Pin Board No. 11
TULC Pin Board No. 11

TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.

#2
#2
#1
#1
#1
#1
#2
#2
#1
#1
#1
#1

TULC Pin Board No. 9

TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.
TULC Pin Bd.

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#2
#1
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Box 30
Box/Item # Union pins and ribbons Date of Issue Function
30-1 AFL-CIO Convention 1957 Guest
30-2 AFL-CIO Convention 1957 Member
30-3 AFL-CIO Convention 1961 Guest
30-4 AFL-CIO Convention 1971 Delegate
30-5 IWA Regional Council (ribbon) 1977 Delegate
30-6 IWA Safety Conference (ribbon) 1973 Delegate
30-7 IWA Convention 1977 Delegate
30-8 IWA Convention 1979 Delegate
30-9 IWA Convention (?) n.d. unknown
30-10 IWA Convention 1976 Delegate
30-11 IWA Regional Convention 1980 Delegate
30-12 Trades and Labour Congress of Canada Convention 1950 Delegate
30-13 Trades and Labour Congress of Canada Convention 1954 Guest
30-14 Trades and Labour Congress of Canada Convention 1955 Delegate
30-15 Canadian Labour Congress Constitutional Convention 1958 Press
30-16 Retail, Wholesale and Department Store Union

Convention 1970 Guest
30-17 Retail, Wholesale and Department Store Union

Convention 1974 Guest
30-18 STCC Founding Convention 1984 Executive
30-19 United Glass & Ceramic Workers of North America

Convention 1960 Delegate

30-20 U.R.C.L. & P.W.A. Convention 1972 Delegate



